
Regional ESC G/T Specialists 
 
 

Region 1:  Edinburg Patty Rendon (956) 984-6233 prendon@esconett.org
        
Region 2: Corpus 
Christi 

Mary Beth Jaeger (361) 561-8512 mjaeger@esc2.net

        
Region 3: Victoria Mary Lea 

Pfenninger 
(361) 573-0731 ext. 225 mpfenninger@esc3.net

        
Region 4: Houston Judy O'Neal  (713) 744-6859 juoneal@esc4.net
        
Region 5: Beaumont Maribeth Morris (409) 923-5423 morris@esc5.net
        
Region 6: Huntsville Mark Brady  (936) 435-8232 mbrady@esc6.net
        
Region 7: Kilgore Ester Hunt  (903) 988-6802 ehunt@esc7.net
  Jenae Hill (903) 988-6795 jhill@esc7.net
  Donna Ashby (903) 988-6774 dashby@esc7.net
  Sue Long (903) 988-6802 slong14067@aol.com 
    
Region 8: Mt. Pleasant Janet Newton (903) 572-8551 ext. 2717 jnewton@reg8.net
        
Region 9: Wichita Falls Robbie Walker (940) 322-6928 robbie.walker@esc9.net
  Missy Mayfield (940) 322-6928 missy.mayfield@esc9.net
        
Region 10: Richardson Micky S. Mayer (972) 348-1416 micky.mayer@region10.org
        
Region 11: Fort Worth Deborah Brown (817) 740-7592 deborabrown@esc11.net
       
Region 12: Waco Janet Smith (254) 297-1128 jlsmith@esc12.net
        
Region 13: Austin Susan Maxey (512) 919-5285 susan.maxey@esc13.txed.net
  Carol Curtiss (512) 919-5288 carol.curtiss@esc13.txed.net
        
Region 14: Abilene Tammy Newman (325) 675-8628 ext. 628 tnewman@esc14.net
        
Region 15: San Angelo Jim Coffey (325) 658-6571 ext. 166 jim.coffey@netxv.net
       
Region 16: Amarillo Susan Carr (806) 677-5148 susan.carr@esc16.net
        
Region 17: Lubbock Syd Sexton (806) 792-4000 ext. 818 ssexton@esc17.net
        
Region 18: Midland Beverly Jeffcoat (432) 561-4349 bjeffcoat@esc18.net
        
Region 19: El Paso Jennifer Aguilar (915) 780-5096 jaguilar@esc19.net
        
Region 20: San Antonio Gwen Frank (210) 370-5443 gwen.frank@esc20.net
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